

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS, INC.

Reported by GASPARINI LAURA A

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 02/01/17 for the Period Ending 01/30/17

Address 20 SYLVAN ROAD

WOBURN, MA 01801

Telephone 6179355150

CIK 0000004127

Symbol SWKS

SIC Code 3674 - Semiconductors and Related Devices

Industry Semiconductors

Sector Technology

Fiscal Year 09/30



[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person *					2. 1	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
CASDADIN	LLAUD				SI	ZVX	VORI	KS SOL	HT	IONS	SINC	' f	(Cneck all ap)	plicable)			
GASPARINI LAURA A						SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS, INC. [SWKS]								Director 10% Owner			
(Last)	(First					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)							X_Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) VP, Human Resources				
20 SYLVAN ROAD								1/3	0/20	17							
	(Stre	eet)			4.]	f An	nendme	ent, Date C)rigir	nal Fil	ed (MM/I	DD/YYYY)	6. Individual	or Joint/G	roup Filing	(Check Appl	icable Line)
WOBURN, MA 01801						·							X_Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(C	ity) (Sta	ite) (Zip)										I omi med by	iviore man c	one Reporting I	CISOII	
		ŗ	Table	I - Noi	n-Der	ivati	ive Sec	urities Ac	quir	ed, Di	sposed	of, or Be	neficially Own	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Trans. Date		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		3. Trans. Co (Instr. 8)	de	de 4. Securities Acqu or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) Instr. 3 and 4)			Ownership of Form: Be Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
								Code	V	Amoun	(A) or (D)	Price				or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Common Stock				1/30/20	17			M (1)		1150	A	\$20.02	1	0790 (2)		D	
Common Stock				1/30/20	17	,		S (1)		1150	D	\$91.43	9640		D		
Common Stock				1/30/20	17		M (1)			2300	A	\$25.25	11940		D		
Common Stock 1/30/20				1/30/20	17	,		S (1)		2300	D	\$91.43	9640		D		
Common Stock													446 (3)		I	By spouse	
Common Stock													790 (4)		I	By 401(k) plan	
	Tab	le II - Deriv	vative	Secur	ities l	Bene	ficially	Owned (e.g.	. puts.	calls, v	varrants	, options, conve	ertible sec	urities)		
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Trans. 3 Date E	3A. Dee Executi	Deemed 4.			5. Numb Derivati Securitie (A) or D (D)	er of	6. Da	te Exercisable and ation Date		7. Title an	d Amount of Underlying Security	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	risable I	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$20.02	1/30/2017			M (1)			1150		(5)	11/8/2019	Commo Stock	n 1150	\$0.00	0	D	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$25.25	1/30/2017		1	M (1)			2300	1	<u>(6)</u>	11/7/2020	Commo Stock	n 2300	\$0.00	1150	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- This transaction was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Reporting Person on 12/15/2016.
- This total includes 59 shares purchased on 1/31/2017 through the Skyworks Solutions, Inc. 2002 Employee Stock Purchase Plan.
- (This total represents the number of shares of common stock held by the spouse of the Reporting Person. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, and the filing of this report is not an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of these securities for the purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- (This total represents the number of shares of common stock held by the Reporting Person in the Skyworks Solutions, Inc. 401(k) plan based on the latest plan
- 4) statement dated 1/31/2017.
- This stock option vests in four (4) equal installments, beginning on 11/8/2013 and ending on 11/8/2016.
- This stock option vests in four (4) equal installments, beginning on 11/7/2014 and ending on 11/7/2017.

Reporting Owners

Panarting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
GASPARINI LAURA A							
20 SYLVAN ROAD			VP, Human Resources				
WOBURN, MA 01801							

Signatures

Matthew T. Sant, as Attorney-in-Fact for Laura A. Gasparini	2/1/2017
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

The undersigned hereby constitutes and appoints each of Liam K. Griffin, Kris Sennesael, Robert J. Terry, Matthew T. Sant and Daniel L. Ricks, signing individually, the undersigned's true and lawful attorneys-in-fact and agents to:

- (1) execute for and on behalf of the undersigned, an officer, director or holder of 10% of more of a registered class of securities of Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (the "Company"), Forms 3, 4 and 5 in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act") and the rules thereunder;
- (2) do and perform any and all acts for and on behalf of the undersigned that may be necessary or desirable to complete and execute such Forms 3, 4 or 5; complete and execute any amendment or amendments thereto; and timely file such forms or amendments with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission and any stock exchange or similar authority; and
- (3) take any other action of any nature whatsoever in connection with the foregoing, which, in the opinion of such attorney-in-fact, may be of benefit, in the best interest of, or legally required by, the undersigned; it being understood that the documents executed by such attorney-in-fact on behalf of the undersigned pursuant to this Power of Attorney shall be in such form and shall contain such terms and conditions as such attorney-in-fact may approve in such attorney-in-fact's discretion. The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform any and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary, or proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rights and powers herein granted, as fully to all intents and purposes as the undersigned might or could do if personally present, with full power of substitution or revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that such attorney-in-fact, or such attorney-in-fact's substitute or substitutes, shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this power of attorney and the rights and powers herein granted. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, are not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Exchange Act. This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the earliest to occur of (a) the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings of and transactions in securities issued by the Company, (b) revocation by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, or (c) as to any attorney-in-fact individually, upon such attorney-in-fact's employment with Company being terminated. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 18th day of November, 2016.

/s/Laura A. Gasparini SIGNATURE Laura A. Gasparini PRINTED NAME